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2 Monfalcone Marina Lepanto 0,000 0,000 41,890 1:15

Marina Julia inizio start P.C. 9 8,590

9 Punta Barene 1 0,050 8,640 00' 09" 20,00

10 Punta Barene 2 0,070 8,710 00' 10" 25,20

11 Lunga Riva 0,320 9,030 00' 35" 32,91

12 Giarrette 1 0,050 9,080 00' 10" 18,00

13 Giarrette 2 0,040 9,120 00' 07" 20,57

14 Marina Julia 0,480 9,600 01' 00" 28,80

15 Alberoni 1 0,060 9,660 00' 09" 24,00

16 Alberoni 2 0,060 9,720 00' 10" 21,60

17 Albatros 0,250 9,970 00' 30" 30,00

18 Cavana 1 0,050 10,020 00' 08" 22,50

19 Cavana 2 0,050 10,070 00' 09" 20,00

Fossalon inizio start P.C. 20 26,230

20 Caneo 1 0,060 26,290 00' 11" 19,63

21 Caneo 2 0,050 26,340 00' 08" 22,50

22 Fossalon 0,320 26,660 00' 40" 28,80

23 Averto 1 0,060 26,720 00' 10" 21,60

24 Averto 2 0,050 26,770 00' 09" 20,00

25 Valle 1,760 28,530 02' 45" 38,40

26 Cavanata 1 0,050 28,580 00' 08" 22,50

27 Cavanata 2 0,050 28,630 00' 09" 20,00

3 Boscat  alla Buona Vite 48,150 90,040 165' 4:00 17,51

12,15
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SETTORE

DISTANZE ORARIO TEORICO

TABELLA DISTANZE e TEMPI

C.O.

TEMPI

2

LOCALITA'
1° CONCORRENTE

MEDIE

13,00

12,30

15,00


